
Releases - January 08, 2026

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release Released From Highest Felony Class
316172 McQueen Cynthia Discharged - Minimum Expiration Jackson County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
210735 Taylor Craig Discharged - Minimum Expiration Eastern KY Corr. Complex Class C (5 - 10 years)
342251 Gray Michael S Discharged - Minimum Expiration Shelby County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
341269 Smith Kamden K Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Simpson County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
340981 Frix Anthony Wade Shock Probation Began - In State Roederer Assessment Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
213595 Riddle Jacob Ray Shock Probation Began - In State Roederer Assessment Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
300016 Smith Anthony Aaron Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Fulton County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
318535 Phillips Jay P Discharged - Minimum Expiration Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
333987 Ash Kenneth Lejordan Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Daviess County Det. Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
289784 Phillips Jesse Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Pulaski County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
337814 Holliman Anthony Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Clay County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
341313 Wright Kelly Rae Shock Probation Began - In State Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
341645 Perkins Michael Shock Probation Began - In State Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
301183 Weston Kristie Shock Probation Began - In State Russell County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
342960 Tinsley Lucas Shock Probation Began - In State Fulton County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
343476 Johnson Alvin Lee Discharged - Minimum Expiration Letcher County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
242632 Damron James Discharged - Minimum Expiration CTS-Russell Class D (1 - 5 years)
341971 Raley Charles S Shock Probation Began - In State Butler County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
156753 Farmer Eric R Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Wayne County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
338861 Swan Robert Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Shelby County Detention Center Class C (5 - 10 years)
184205 New Jeffrey Wade Shock Probation Began - In State Leslie County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
337883 McClanahan Barry Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Pike County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
293831 Price Thomas Discharged - Minimum Expiration Pike County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
182691 Spalding John Discharged - Minimum Expiration Hardin County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
265663 Crafton Patrick Shock Probation Began - In State Todd County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
282724 Filback Ricky A Shock Probation Began - In State Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)
328386 Rhodus Michael Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State Northpoint Training Center Class D (1 - 5 years)


